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The menu of Buona Forchetta from San Andreas includes 203 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $25.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Anna S likes about Buona
Forchetta:

We loved this restaurant. Visited the South Park location early on. Sunday night. We had reservations and were
seated right away. | have never seen service like this. It was truly outstanding. We ordered a glass of wine and it
literally arrived before our waiter even left the table. Our waiter helped us to navigate the extensive menu and
every we ordered, pizzas and pastas were outstanding. Our food came so quick! Th... read more. The rooms in
the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities,
Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and have something. What Kim F doesn't like about Buona
Forchetta:

We arrived at 8 for our reservation, were told by host that our table wasn'’t ready, and that they had ‘to rush
people out'. Finally sat, waiter was clearly rushing us (we were done in 50 minutes from start to finish), had to
request heater to be turned on (booked what we thought was an indoor table) and waiter mocked how my
partner pronounced a dish. This was my birthday meal, and left regretting that | chose this sp... read more. In
Buona Forchetta in San Andreas, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored method, served straight
out of the oven, You can't absolutely nothing wrong, especially with bite-sized Tapas, because there is something
for all tastes. Furthermore, you will find typical Italian dishes with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, At the
bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Buona Forchetta Menu

Salads

CAPRESE

fllcoholic Drinks

MARTINA $19.0

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Secondi

GLUTEN FREE PASTA $3.0

gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Seafood

FRIED SQUID $18.0
Pasta | Nudelgerichie Klein
AMATRICIANA $18.0
Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Pizza - Tilein O 20cm

NICOLA $19.0

fippetizer

BURRATA CAPRESE

Tnsalate

SOTTOTERRA

Tortellini

PANNA

Starters

BURRATA CHEESE

CATERINA
Cocktails
DANIELA

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Beer

GINGER BEER

Insalata klein

LINA

Penne
PENNE Al FUNGHI

Risotio

RISOTTO OF THE DAY

$17.0

$13.0

$6.0

$6.0

$18.0

$17.0

$19.0

$18.0
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Pizze Rosse

AGNESE

TVegan

INSALATA VEGANA $13.0
Pizza a 24cm

JEFF

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLLI

Piadi

AUGUSTA $17.0

Pizza 9 28cm

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE $20.0

Wine

HOUSE RED WINE $9.0

Pizza - 918cm

INDIA $16.0

Gemiise nach TFilo

RADICCHIO $14.0

Sfiziosta
TAGLIERE MISTO $20.0
Tresh Pizza

FRESH MOZZARELLA $3.0

ANGELA $15.0

Pizza - © 24cm

GIUSEPPE

Pizza normal 9 30 cm

EZIO $19.0

Vegetarische Pizza 924cm

ISABELLA $18.0

Pizza - Tinder O 24cm

CLAUDIA

Pizzen - normal 9 26cm

ALDO $19.0

Pizzen - klein 9 ca. 24cm

ANDREA $17.0

Pizza Tilein - 9 29cm

ALESSANDRO

{oa mads pedidos

MICHELLE $17.0

Beverages

CAN SODA $3.0

Sushi fioll

JACKSON
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Hot drinks

HOT TEA $3.0

Hamburguesas Caseras

GEMMA $15.0

Novecento

FATTORE $10.0

Whites

PINOT GRIGIO SANTA

MARGHERITA ALTO ADIGE $58.0
White

HOUSE WHITE WINE $8.0
Hot Sake

KIRA $17.0
Add-{-Piece

SHRIMP (3 PIECES) $8.0

Dessert Yenu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

(]
Mimosas
BLOOD ORANGE
Contorni (Sides)
RAPINI WITH ROASTED GARLIC

Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $19.0

Cocktail
MARGARITA

Te Gourmet

MARISA $18.0

Zuppe e Tnsalate

BEET SALAD $13.0
Entrées and Salads

TAGLIERE VEGANO $18.0

Vegetables & Truits

ARTICHOKES $16.0

Tnsalata

FATTORE SALAD

Pastas & Co

LASAGNA VEGETERIANA $20.0

Classiche Napoletane STY

PACCHIATELLA $19.0

Vegana and Vegetarian

PIERA

Pizza Gourmet - No Sauce

LUIGINA

Travel rates (Round Trip)

TRAVEL RATES (ROUND TRIP)
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Sides $6

ROASTED BABY POTATOES

The Ship Signature

fippetizers

EGGPLANT TORTINO

Burger find Chicken

Specialli

[}
fippetizers
FOCACCIA
BELLINIS

10 most popular

SOFIA
ALEXA

fntipasti

ZUPPA DEL GIORNO
POLIPO

(]
Pizze
GABRIELE
PI1ZZA IN THE JAR

Side dishes
SEASONAL VEGGIE
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

$13.0

$6.0

$17.0
$18.0

$8.0
$19.0

$5.0

Drinks
GLASS OF WINE
SAKE

Dessert

BRUSCHETTONE
PANNA COTTA

Sofl drinks
COLA
LEMONADE

[ ]
Main Course
REGINA MARGHERITA
REBECCA

Calzoni
DARRELL
ASCANIO

Pizzen Klein
ENZO
GIULIA

T °
POLPETTE (2 PIECES)
ITALIAN PORCINI

Bevande

ARANCIATA
LIMONATA

$13.0

$16.0

$17.0
$17.0

$18.0

$6.0
$6.0

$4.0
$4.0
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Bottles

PERONI, PILSNER

MASTRI BIRRAI UMBRI (BLONDE
OR RED), ITALIAN CRAFT BEER

Rosse
BRUNA
JUNA

{e Bianche - No Sauce
TEEPOO

()
Pizza
MARGHERITA

GUIDO
PIZZA MARGHERITA

Sauces

DUE POMODORI
BUONA FORCHETTA
MARINARA SAUCE

Dessert Wine

TAWNY PORT TAYLOR 10 YEAR,
PORTUGAL

RUBY PORT FONSECA LBV
PORTUGAL

MOSCATO D'ASTI
FONTANAFREDDA, PIEDMONT

Drajt

BUONA FORCHETTA, BLONDE

$7.0

$9.0

$19.0
$19.0

$18.0
$17.0

$13.0

$17.0
$17.0
$11.0

$13.0

$11.0

$10.0

BUONA FORCHETTA, WEST COAST IPA

ROTATING MICRO BREWED HANDLES

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

(]
Spartiling Wine
PROSECCO ZONIN VENETO

ROSE PROSECCO TORRESELLA
VENETO

ITALIAN SPARKLING FERRARI
TRENTO

FRANCIACORTA CA' DEL BOSCO
LOMBARDY

Housemade Dolci

DELIZIA DI BOSCO

GELATO HOUSEMADE
STRACCETTI DOLCI
MILLEFOGLIE DELLA NONNA

These types of dishes are

being served
PIZZA
SPAGHETTI

PASTA
DESSERTS

Pizza

SERGIO
MONTANARA
PUTTANESCA

$10.0

$11.0

$55.0

$65.0

$19.0
$10.0
$15.0
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VITTORIA
BARBARA

4 , MOCHA
‘«; ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

COFFEE
LATTE

Non alcoholic drinkis

ICED TEA
MEXICAN COKE
SAN PELLEGRINO
POMEGRANATE
GINGER ALE
LEMON

Dishes are prepared with

PESTO
SAUSAGE
CHICKEN
PEPPERONI

GARLIC

TOMATOES

HONEY

CHEESE

[} [ ]
White wine
PINOT GRIGIO SANTI VALDADIGE,
VENETO

GAVI BANFI PRINCIPESSA
PIEDMONT

$18.0

$4.0
$3.5
$4.0
$3.0
$4.0

$3.0
$4.0
$6.0

$19.0
$4.0
$4.0

$10.0

$10.0

VERMENTINO ROCCA DI
MONTEMASSI TUSCANY

FALANGHINA VILLA MATILDE
CAMPANIA

CHARDONNAY RAEBURN
RUSSIAN RIVER

CHARDONNAY SONOMA CUTRER
SONOMA

SAUVIGNON BLANC DAOU PASO
ROBLES

ROSE BIELER SABINE
PROVENCE, FRANCE

RIESLING BEX NAHE, GERMANY

SAUVIGNON BLANC BABICH
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Pasta

» POLPETTINE
224 RAVIOLI OF THE DAY

FRESH HOMEMADE
EGG PASTA

DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA
BOLOGNESE
CARBONARA

CACIO E PEPE

RIGATONI AL PESTO
RICOTTA

AMANDA

RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Ted Wine

VALPOLICELLA MASI BONACOSTA

VENETO
AMARONE CESARI VENETO

$10.0

$11.0

$12.0

$47.0

$11.0

$10.0
$10.0

$39.0

$13.0

$1.0

$19.0
$19.0
$17.0
$18.0

$3.0

$10.0

$92.0
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BARBERA FONTANAFREDDA

BRICCOTONDO PIEDMONT $10.0
BARBERA MICHELE CHIARLO $51.0
CIPRESSI PIEDMONT )
NEBBIOLO D'ALBA BRUNO $75.0
GIACOSA PIEDMONT ’
BAROLO FONTANAFREDDA $85.0
SERRALUNGA PIEDMONT ’
BARBARESCO BATASIOLO $85.0
PIEDMONT ’
SUPER TUSCAN TENUTA SETTE $52.0
CIELI YANTRA TUSCANY ’
SUPER TUSCAN LE VOLTE BY $59.0
ORNELLAIA TUSCANY ’
SUPER TUSCAN ORNELLAIA $350.0
BOLGHERI, TUSCANY ’
SUPER TUSCAN BISERNO

INSOGLIO DEL CINGHIALE $75.0
TUSCANY

SUPER TUSCAN SASSICAIA $390.0
BOLGHERI, TUSCANY ’
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO VAL $99.0
DI SUGA TUSCANY ’
CHIANTI CLASSICO CASTELLO $12.0
D'ALBOLA TUSCANY ’
CHIANTI RISERVA TENUTA DI $52.0
NOZZOLE TUSCANY ’

SANGIOVESE SAN POLO RUBIO
TUSCANY

MONTEPULCIANO MASCIARELLI
ABRUZZO

PRIMITIVO MASSERIA ALTEMURA
PUGLIA

NERO D'AVOLA PLANETA SICILY

PINOT NOIR WALT LA BRISA
SONOMA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON ST.
FRANCIS SONOMA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON SEQUOIA
GROVE NAPA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SUBSTANCE ELEMENTAL
WASHINGTON

MERLOT SPELLBOUND
CALIFORNIA

ZINFANDEL ARTEZIN MENDOCINO

RED BLEND PESSIMIST BY DAOU
PASO ROBLES

PINOT NOIR SOKOL BLOSSER
EVOLUTION OREGON

MALBEC BEN MARCO MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA

TEMPRANILLO EL COTO RIOJA,
SPAIN

$11.0

$10.0

$38.0
$36.0

$72.0

$46.0

$86.0

$12.0

$10.0
$35.0

$13.0

$11.0

$11.0

$35.0
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Buona Forchetia

San Diego, 3001 Beech St, San
Andreas, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 04:30 -21:00
Thursday 04:30 -21:00
Friday 04:30 -21:00
Saturday 04:30 -21:00
Sunday 04:30 -21:00
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