



https://menulist.menu San Diego, 3001 Beech St, San Andreas, United States (+1)6193814844,(+1)6194321649 - https://buonaforchettasd.com/









The menu of Buona Forchetta from San Andreas includes **203** menus. On average, <u>menus or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$25.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Anna S</u> likes about Buona Forchetta:

We loved this restaurant. Visited the South Park location early on. Sunday night. We had reservations and were seated right away. I have never seen service like this. It was truly outstanding. We ordered a glass of wine and it literally arrived before our waiter even left the table. Our waiter helped us to navigate the extensive menu and every we ordered, pizzas and pastas were outstanding. Our food came so quick! Th... read more. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and have something. What Kim F doesn't like about Buona Forchetta:

We arrived at 8 for our reservation, were told by host that our table wasn't ready, and that they had 'to rush people out'. Finally sat, waiter was clearly rushing us (we were done in 50 minutes from start to finish), had to request heater to be turned on (booked what we thought was an indoor table) and waiter mocked how my partner pronounced a dish. This was my birthday meal, and left regretting that I chose this sp... read more. In Buona Forchetta in San Andreas, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored method, served straight out of the oven, You can't absolutely nothing wrong, especially with bite-sized Tapas, because there is something for all tastes. Furthermore, you will find typical Italian dishes with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

NICOLA

	9 2	ı
N. M		Ì
5		

Salads		Appetizer	
CAPRESE		BURRATA CAPRESE	\$17.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Insalate	
MARTINA	\$19.0	SOTTOTERRA	\$13.0
Süße Desserts		Tortellini	
TIRAMISU		PANNA	\$6.0
Secondi		Starters	
GLUTEN FREE PASTA	\$3.0	BURRATA CHEESE	\$6.0
Gnocchi		Tagliatelle	
GNOCCHI		CATERINA	\$18.0
Snacks		Cocktails	
BRUSCHETTA		DANIELA	\$17.0
Sandwiches		Tapas	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		EGGPLANT	
Seafood		Beer	
FRIED SQUID	\$18.0	GINGER BEER	
Pasta Nudelgerichte	Klein	Insalata klein	
AMATRICIANA	\$18.0	LINA	\$19.0
Starters & Salads		Penne	
RISOTTO		PENNE AI FUNGHI	\$18.0
Pizza – Klein Ø 20cm		Risotto	

\$19.0 RISOTTO OF THE DAY

FRESH MOZZARELLA

A	2	
	5	10
	7	

Pizze Rosse AGNESE		Pizzen - klein ANGELA	\$15.0
Vegan INSALATA VEGANA	\$13.0	Pizza - Ø 24cm GIUSEPPE	
Pizza á 24cm _{JEFF}		Pizza normal Ø 30 cm	\$19.0
Dolce - Dessert CANNOLI		Vegetarische Pizza Ø24	ECM \$18.0
Piadine AUGUSTA	\$17.0	Pizza - Kinder Ø 24cm CLAUDIA	
Pizza © 28cm LASAGNA BOLOGNESE	\$20.0	Pizzen - normal Ø 26cn	1 \$19.0
Wine HOUSE RED WINE	\$9.0	Pizzen - klein Ø ca. 24c	m \$17.0
Pizza - Ø18cm	\$16.0	Pizza Klein - Ø 29cm ALESSANDRO	
Gemüse nach Kilo RADICCHIO	\$14.0	Los más pedidos MICHELLE	\$17.0
Sfiziosta TAGLIERE MISTO	\$20.0	Beverages CAN SODA	\$3.0
Fresh Pizza	ΨΖU. U	Sushi Roll	

\$3.0

JACKSON



Hot drinks		Cocktail	
HOT TEA	\$3.0	MARGARITA	
Hamburguesas Caseras		Le Gourmet	
GEMMA	\$15.0	MARISA	\$18.0
Novecento		Zuppe e Insalate	
FATTORE	\$10.0	BEET SALAD	\$13.0
Whites		Entrées and Salads	
PINOT GRIGIO SANTA MARGHERITA ALTO ADIGE	\$58.0	TAGLIERE VEGANO	\$18.0
White		Vegetables & Fruits	
HOUSE WHITE WINE	\$8.0	ARTICHOKES	\$16.0
Hot Sake		Insalata	
KIRA	\$17.0	FATTORE SALAD	
Add-A-Piece		Pastas & Co	
SHRIMP (3 PIECES)	\$8.0	LASAGNA VEGETERIANA	\$20.0
Dessert Menu		Classiche Napoletane ST	G
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE		PACCHIATELLA	\$19.0
		Vogana and Vogetarian	

Mimosas

BLOOD ORANGE

Contorni (Sides)

RAPINI WITH ROASTED GARLIC

Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

\$19.0

Vegana and Vegetarian

PIERA

Pizza Gourmet - No Sauce

LUIGINA

Travel rates (Round Trip)

TRAVEL RATES (ROUND TRIP)

A		7
	1	5
V	3	
`	1	

Sides \$6		Drinks	
ROASTED BABY POTATOES		GLASS OF WINE	
		SAKE	
The Ship Signature		_	
Appetizers		Dessert	
EGGPLANT TORTINO	\$13.0	BRUSCHETTONE	\$13.0
		PANNA COTTA	
Burger And Chicken			
Specialties		Soft drinks	
JIM		COLA	
		LEMONADE	
Appetizers		41 1 0	
FOCACCIA	\$6.0	Main Course	
BELLINIS		REGINA MARGHERITA	\$16.0
		REBECCA	
10 most popular		0.1	
SOFIA	\$17.0	Calzoni	
ALEXA	\$18.0	DARRELL	\$17.0
		ASCANIO	\$17.0
Antipasti		0 • 11•	
ZUPPA DEL GIORNO	\$8.0	Pizzen klein	
POLIPO	\$19.0	ENZO	
		GIULIA	\$18.0
Pizze		~ ·	
GABRIELE		Toppings	
PIZZA IN THE JAR		POLPETTE (2 PIECES)	\$6.0
		ITALIAN PORCINI	\$6.0
Side dishes		0 do	
SEASONAL VEGGIE	\$5.0	Bevande	
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS		ARANCIATA	\$4.0
		LIMONATA	\$4.0

BUONA FORCHETTA, WEST COAST IPA



Bottles		ROTATING MICRO BREWED HANDI	LES
PERONI, PILSNER	\$7.0	0	
MASTRI BIRRAI UMBRI (BLONDE	\$9.0	Restaurant Category	
OR RED), ITALIAN CRAFT BEER	40.0	ITALIAN	
Rosse		GLUTEN FREE	
		DESSERT	
BRUNA	\$19.0	0 110 410	
JUNA	\$19.0	Sparkling Wine	
Ja Riancha Na Sauca		PROSECCO ZONIN VENETO	\$10.0
Le Bianche - No Sauce	\$18.0	ROSE PROSECCO TORRESELLA VENETO	\$11.0
TEEPOO	\$17.0	ITALIAN SPARKLING FERRARI TRENTO	\$55.0
Pizza		FRANCIACORTA CA' DEL BOSCO LOMBARDY	\$65.0
MARGHERITA	\$13.0		
GUIDO		Housemade Dolci	
PIZZA MARGHERITA		DELIZIA DI BOSCO	
		GELATO HOUSEMADE	
Sauces		STRACCETTI DOLCI	
DUE POMODORI	\$17.0	MILLEFOGLIE DELLA NONNA	
BUONA FORCHETTA	\$17.0		
MARINARA SAUCE	\$11.0	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
Dessert Wine		PIZZA	
TAWNY PORT TAYLOR 10 YEAR, PORTUGAL	\$13.0	SPAGHETTI	
RUBY PORT FONSECA LBV	#44.0	PASTA	
PORTUGAL	\$11.0	DESSERTS	
MOSCATO D'ASTI FONTANAFREDDA, PIEDMONT	\$10.0	Pizza	
Ong B		SERGIO	\$19.0
Draft		MONTANARA	\$10.0
BUONA FORCHETTA, BLONDE		PUTTANESCA	\$15.0
DUONA FORCUETTA MECT COAC	TIDA		

	2	7
1	7	-
		No.
	77	
	4	

VITTORIA			INO ROCCA DI ASSI TUSCANY	\$10.0
BARBARA	\$18.0		INA VILLA MATILDE	\$11.0
Coffee MOCHA	\$4.0	CHARDON RUSSIAN I	INAY RAEBURN RIVER	\$12.0
ESPRESSO	\$3.5	CHARDON SONOMA	INAY SONOMA CUTRER	\$47.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0		ON BLANC DAOU PASO	\$11.0
COFFEE	\$3.0	ROBLES	ED CADINE	
LATTE	\$4.0		LER SABINE E, FRANCE	\$10.0
Non alcoholic drinks		RIESLING	BEX NAHE, GERMANY	\$10.0
ICED TEA	\$3.0	0	ON BLANC BABICH COUGH, NEW ZEALAND	\$39.0
MEXICAN COKE	\$4.0			
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$6.0	Pasta		
POMEGRANATE			POLPETTINE	\$13.0
GINGER ALE			RAVIOLI OF THE DAY	
LEMON		(FRESH HOMEMADE EGG PASTA	\$1.0
Dishes are prepared with		DURUM W	HEAT SEMOLINA	
PESTO	\$19.0	BOLOGNE	SE	\$19.0
SAUSAGE	\$4.0	CARBONA	RA	\$19.0
CHICKEN	\$4.0	CACIO E P	EPE	\$17.0
PEPPERONI		RIGATONI	AL PESTO	\$18.0
GARLIC		RICOTTA		\$3.0
TOMATOES		AMANDA		
HONEY		RAVIOLI		
CHEESE		SPAGHET	TI BOLOGNESE	
White wine		Red Wi	ine	
PINOT GRIGIO SANTI VALDADIGE, VENETO	\$10.0	VALPOLIC VENETO	ELLA MASI BONACOSTA	\$10.0
GAVI BANFI PRINCIPESSA PIEDMONT	\$10.0	AMARONE	CESARI VENETO	\$92.0

	П
5	3

BARBERA FONTANAFREDDA BRICCOTONDO PIEDMONT	\$10.0	SANGIOVESE SAN POLO RUBIO TUSCANY	\$11.0
BARBERA MICHELE CHIARLO CIPRESSI PIEDMONT	\$51.0	MONTEPULCIANO MASCIARELLI ABRUZZO	\$10.0
NEBBIOLO D'ALBA BRUNO GIACOSA PIEDMONT	\$75.0	PRIMITIVO MASSERIA ALTEMURA PUGLIA	\$38.0
BAROLO FONTANAFREDDA SERRALUNGA PIEDMONT	\$85.0	NERO D'AVOLA PLANETA SICILY	\$36.0
BARBARESCO BATASIOLO	\$85.0	PINOT NOIR WALT LA BRISA SONOMA	\$72.0
PIEDMONT SUPER TUSCAN TENUTA SETTE	050.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON ST. FRANCIS SONOMA	\$46.0
CIELI YANTRA TUSCANY	\$52.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON SEQUOIA	\$86.0
SUPER TUSCAN LE VOLTE BY ORNELLAIA TUSCANY	\$59.0	GROVE NAPA	400.0
SUPER TUSCAN ORNELLAIA BOLGHERI, TUSCANY	\$350.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON SUBSTANCE ELEMENTAL WASHINGTON	\$12.0
SUPER TUSCAN BISERNO INSOGLIO DEL CINGHIALE	\$75.0	MERLOT SPELLBOUND CALIFORNIA	\$10.0
TUSCANY		ZINFANDEL ARTEZIN MENDOCINO	\$35.0
SUPER TUSCAN SASSICAIA BOLGHERI, TUSCANY	\$390.0	RED BLEND PESSIMIST BY DAOU PASO ROBLES	\$13.0
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO VAL DI SUGA TUSCANY	\$99.0	PINOT NOIR SOKOL BLOSSER EVOLUTION OREGON	\$11.0
CHIANTI CLASSICO CASTELLO D'ALBOLA TUSCANY	\$12.0	MALBEC BEN MARCO MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	\$11.0
CHIANTI RISERVA TENUTA DI NOZZOLE TUSCANY	\$52.0	TEMPRANILLO EL COTO RIOJA, SPAIN	\$35.0



Buona Forchetta

San Diego, 3001 Beech St, San Andreas, United States Opening Hours: Wednesday 04:30 -21:00 Thursday 04:30 -21:00 Friday 04:30 -21:00 Saturday 04:30 -21:00 Sunday 04:30 -21:00

